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School Name: KV BARRACKPORE (ARMY) Academic Year: 2025-2026

Region: KOLKATA Std: Balvatika - 3

IS

AST [RoviISIONAL LIT

CATEGORY 1 Lottery Result

S No.

Application
Submission
Code

Name

Service
Category

Number of
Transfers

Lottery
Number /
Wait List

Number

32526001992
82526000413
09

YUGANSH
YOGESH
ITHAPE

1

32526009162
82526000583
34

KARTIK
KUMAR

32526004655
12526000228
31

ISHAN
MANDAL

14

32526021245
42526001386
43

ISHANVI
SINGH

12

32526017620
52526001334
25

SHRINIJA
SHARMA

11

32526016012
32526001588
23

MRINMOYEE
DUTTA

32526006421
62526000391
27

SIDDHARTH
SINGH

32526006920
92526000371
57

SREEJOYEE
DATTA

13

32526017690
32526001197
29

MD AAMIR
ANSARI

32526001281
42526000085
24

LAVANYA
NAYAK

10




S No.

Application
Submission
Code

Name

Category

Number of
Transfers

Lottery
Number /
Wait List

Number

15

32526026195
12526001770
00

ADVIK
KESHRI

11

32526004169
72526000391
20

KINJAL
SARKAR

12

10

32526013990
32526001669
91

AYAAN
RAHAMAN

13

32526007972
42526000809
11

YASHITA
KUMARI
MAHATO

14

32526006967
72526000368
76

HITASHI
PATRA

15

28

32526007843
92526000724
29

IVA BASHIRA

16

20

32526001789
92526000078
62

SHARVIK
MONDAL

17

32

32526010994
32526001549
30

RUHI
KIRTUNIA

18

2)

2L

b
A

DL

~

2

18

32526001428
12526000235
67

TANYA
KUMARI

19

33

32526011295
12526000632
89

SURYANSH
PRATAP

20

37

32526014942
42526001510
73

SOUMILI
GHOSH

21

23

32526002939
52526000156
01

AMAN
RAHAMAN

22




19 32526001611 |SOUVIK ROY 23
42526000068
48
27 32526007737 |AYUSHMAN 24
42526000419 |DAS
97
29 32526008532 |SURYADIP 25
32526000600 [DUTTA
02
35 32526013067 |TRISHAAN 26
32526000722 |ROY

59

33

34

25
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School Name: KV BARRACKPORE (ARMY)

Region: KOLKATA

PROVISIONAL I &T

Academic Year: 2025-2026
Std: Balvatika - 3

"
RTE Lottery Result
S No. Application Name Lottery Number / Wait
Submission Code List Number

192 325260102813252600 |MAYANK PAUL 1
062068

259 325260154294252600 |DEBASMITA SAHA 2
088180

311 325260242220252600 |ARANAV SHAW 3
163264

323 325260262700252600 |SK HASNAIN 4
177661

2 325260000293252600 |ANSH YADAV 5

000058

324 325260262875252600 |PRITISHA HALDER 6
177529

49 325260023225252600 |YAGYASENI SARKAR 7
010419

217 325260117873252600 |AADYA GUPTA 8
163377

31 325260016356252600 |RUDRANANT KUMAR 9
006807 KAHAR

58 325260034181252600 |RIDDHI BISWAS 10
017478

onQ

0



DA GEN OBC CL Lottery Result

S No. Application Name Service Number of Lottery Number /
Submission Category Transfers Wait List Number

Code

1 32526026081 |NISHAV 1 NA 1
02526001763 |GHOSH
68
DA OBC NCL Lottery Result

S No. Application Name Service Number of Lottery Number /
Submission Category Transfers Wait List Number

Code

DA SC Lottery Resulit

S No. Application Name Service Number of Lottery Number /
Submission Category Transfers Wait List Number

Code

1 32526001749 |SAATVIK 2 2 1
' 72526000842 [MANJHI
76
DA ST Lottery Result

S No. Application Name Service Number of Lottery Number /
Submission Category Transfers Wait List Number

Code

3T

38



